
GOOSNARGH PARISH COUNCIL 2026/27

Precept Submission

INCOME 2026/27

Bank Balance Brought Forward 

Precept 6,850.00  Precept

VAT (2025/26 to be reclaimed) 500.00     

CIL receipt See CIL Finance Records

Bank Interest 500.00     Average £43 a month

TOTAL INCOME 7,850£     

EXPENDITURE 2026/27

BUDGET

Clerk's Salary SCP 23 (divide by 37) x 5 hrs 4,655     NJC Contracted salary

Home Allowance £7.50 x 52 weeks 390        

Consumables / Mileage 250        

Cllr Expenses / Training courses

Website £25.30 a month + VAT 300        

Insurance 315        2025/26 cost

Data Protection                    45          2025/26 cost

Audit Fee internal & external 200        

Election Expenses (Due 2027)

SLCC membership - shared service 50          
Hall Hire £25 per meeting x 10 250        Cost Increased £25 a meeting

Donations

S137 Poppies 20          

Best Kept Village entries 75          

Goosnargh & Whitt Festival 100        

Parks & Open spaces      

Inglewhite Green space £1939 +VAT 2,331     Budget assumed 5% increase

8,981     

CIL Expenses See CIL Finance plan

Income Less Expenditure 1,131-£   Deduct from Reserves


